



Qualification	Fee / Funding Type	Fee For Service	Funded Concession	Funded Non-Concession (25+ Years)	Funded Non-Concession (17-24 years)					
	Business Services									
	National – Fee for Service	\$1,500	N/A	N/A	N/A					
	Queensland – Certificate 3 Guarantee	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A					
BSB10120 Certificate I in Workplace Skills	Queensland – Higher Level Skills	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A					
	Western Australia - Priority Industry Training	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A					
	Western Australia - Traineeship	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A					
	National – Fee for Service	\$1,500	N/A	N/A	N/A					
	Queensland – Certificate 3 Guarantee	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A					
BSB20120 Certificate II in Workplace Skills	Queensland – Higher Level Skills	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A					
	Western Australia - Priority Industry Training	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A					
	Western Australia - Traineeship	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A					
	National – Fee for Service	\$2,450	N/A	N/A	N/A					
	Queensland – Certificate 3 Guarantee	N/A	NA	NA	NA					
BSB30120 Certificate III in	Queensland – Higher Level Skills	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A					
Business	Western Australia - Priority Industry Training	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A					
	Western Australia - Traineeship	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A					





Qualification	Fee / Funding Type	Fee For Service	Funded Concession	Funded Non-Concession (25+ Years)	Funded Non-Concession (17-24 years)
	National – Fee for Service	\$6,500	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Queensland – Certificate 3 Guarantee	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
BSB50120 Diploma of Business	Queensland – Higher Level Skills	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	National – Fee for Service	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Western Australia - Traineeship	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	National – Fee for Service	<mark>\$6,500</mark>	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Queensland – Certificate 3 Guarantee	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership &	Queensland – Higher Level Skills	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Management	Western Australia - Priority Industry Training	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Western Australia - Traineeship	Service\$6,500N/AN/AtificateN/AN/AN/AherN/AN/AN/AherN/AN/AN/AServiceN/AN/AN/A'-N/AN/AN/A'-N/AN/AN/AtificateN/AN/AN/AherN/AN/AN/AherN/AN/AN/A'-N/AN/AN/A'-N/AN/AN/A'-N/AN/AN/A'-N/AN/AN/A'-N/AN/AN/A'-N/AN/AN/A'-N/AN/AN/A'-N/AN/AN/A'-N/AN/AN/A'-N/AN/AN/A	N/A	N/A	
	National – Fee for Service	\$6,500	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Queensland – Certificate 3 Guarantee	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
BSB60420 Advanced Diploma of Leadership &	Queensland – Higher Level Skills	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Management	Western Australia - Priority Industry Training	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Western Australia - Traineeship	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A





Qualification	Fee / Funding Type	Fee For Service	Funded Concession	Funded Non-Concession (25+ Years)	Funded Non-Concession (17-24 years)
		Com	munity Services		
	National – Fee for Service	\$2,450	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Queensland – Certificate 3 Guarantee	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
CHC32015 Certificate III in Community Services	Queensland – Higher Level Skills	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
in community services	Western Australia - Priority Industry Training	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Western Australia - Traineeship	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	National – Fee for Service	\$2,450	N/A	N/A	N/A
CHC33015 Certificate III	Queensland – Certificate 3 Guarantee	N/A	NA	NA	N/A
in Individual Support (Ageing)*	Queensland – Higher Level Skills	N/A	NA	NA	N/A
*Currently in transition	Western Australia - Priority Industry Training	N/A	Fee Free	Fee Free	Fee Free
	Western Australia - Traineeship	N/A	Fee Free	Fee Free	Fee Free
	National – Fee for Service	\$2,450	N/A	N/A	N/A
CHC33015 Certificate III	Queensland – Certificate 3 Guarantee	N/A	NA	NA	N/A
in Individual Support (Disability)*	Queensland – Higher Level Skills	N/A	NA	NA	N/A
*Currently in transition	Western Australia - Priority Industry Training	N/A	Fee Free	Fee Free	Fee Free
	Western Australia - Traineeship	N/A	Fee Free	Fee Free	Fee Free





Qualification	Fee / Funding Type	Fee For Service	Funded Concession	Funded Non-Concession (25+ Years)	Funded Non-Concession (17-24 years)
	National – Fee for Service	\$2,450	N/A	N/A	N/A
CHC33021 Certificate III	Queensland – Certificate 3 Guarantee	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
in Individual Support	Queensland – Higher Level Skills	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Western Australia - Priority Industry Training	N/A	Fee Free	Fee Free	Fee Free
	Western Australia - Traineeship	N/A	Fee Free	Fee Free	Fee Free
	National – Fee for Service	\$3,950	N/A	N/A	N/A
CHC43015 Certificate IV	Queensland – Certificate 3 Guarantee	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
in Ageing Support	Queensland – Higher Level Skills	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Western Australia - Priority Industry Training	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Western Australia - Traineeship	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	National – Fee for Service	\$3,950	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Queensland – Certificate 3 Guarantee	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
CHC43121 Certificate IV in Disability Support	Queensland – Higher Level Skills	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Western Australia - Priority Industry Training	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Western Australia - Traineeship	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A





Qualification	Fee / Funding Type	Fee For Service	Funded Concession	Funded Non-Concession (25+ Years)	Funded Non-Concession (17-24 years)
	National – Fee for Service	\$3,950	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Queensland – Certificate 3 Guarantee	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
CHC43315 Certificate IV in Mental Health	Queensland – Higher Level Skills	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Western Australia - Priority Industry Training	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Western Australia - Traineeship	N/A	N/A N/A	N/A	
	National – Fee for Service	\$3,950	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Queensland – Certificate 3 Guarantee	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
CHC43415 Certificate IV in Leisure and Health	Queensland – Higher Level Skills	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Western Australia - Priority Industry Training	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Western Australia - Traineeship	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	National – Fee for Service	\$6,500	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Queensland – Certificate 3 Guarantee	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
CHC52015 Diploma of Community Services	Queensland – Higher Level Skills	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Western Australia - Priority Industry Training	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Western Australia - Traineeship	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A





Qualification	Fee / Funding Type	Fee For Service	Funded Concession	Funded Non-Concession (25+ Years)	Funded Non-Concession (17-24 years)		
Building & Construction							
CPC40120 Certificate IV in Building and Construction	National – Fee for Service Queensland – Higher Level Skills Western Australia - Priority Industry Training Western Australia - Traineeship	Not accepting enrolments currently.					
CPC50220 Diploma of Building and Construction (Building)	National – Fee for Service Queensland – Certificate 3 Guarantee Queensland – Higher Level Skills Western Australia - Priority Industry Training Western Australia - Traineeship	Not accepting enrolments currently.					
CPC60220 Advanced Diploma of Building and Construction (Building)	National – Fee for Service Queensland – Certificate 3 Guarantee Queensland – Higher Level Skills Western Australia - Priority Industry Training Western Australia - Traineeship	Not accepting enrolments o	currently.				





Qualification	Fee / Funding Type	Fee For Service	Funded Concession	Funded Non-Concession (25+ Years)	Funded Non-Concession (17-24 years)
		od			
	National – Fee for Service	-			
	Queensland – Certificate				
	3 Guarantee				
FBP30521 Certificate III in	Queensland – Higher				
Baking	Level Skills	Not accepting enrolments of	currently.		
Building	Western Australia -				
	Priority Industry Training				
	Western Australia -				
	Traineeship				
		Foundat	ion Skills		
	National – Fee for Service	\$1,500	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Queensland – Certificate	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	3 Guarantee		N/A	N/A	N/A
FSK10119 Certificate I in	Queensland – Higher	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Access to Vocational	Level Skills		N/A	N/A	N/A
Pathways	Western Australia -	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Priority Industry Training	N/A		N/A	N/A
	Western Australia -	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Traineeship	N/A	-	-	
	National – Fee for Service	\$1,500	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Queensland – Certificate	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	3 Guarantee	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
FSK20119 Certificate II in	Queensland – Higher	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Access to Vocational Pathways	Level Skills			N/A	
	Western Australia -	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Priority Industry Training				
	Western Australia -	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Traineeship				





Qualification	Fee / Funding Type	Fee For Service	Funded Concession	Funded Non-Concession (25+ Years)	Funded Non-Concession (17-24 years)			
Health								
	National – Fee for Service	\$2,450	N/A	N/A	N/A			
	Queensland – Certificate 3 Guarantee	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A			
HLT33015 Certificate III Allied Health Assistance	Queensland – Higher Level Skills	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A			
Alleu Health Assistance	Western Australia - Priority Industry Training	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A			
	Western Australia - Traineeship	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A			
	National – Fee for Service	\$3,950	N/A	N/A	N/A			
	Queensland – Certificate 3 Guarantee	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A			
HLT343015 Certificate IV Allied Health Assistance	Queensland – Higher Level Skills	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A			
Alleu Health Assistance	Western Australia - Priority Industry Training	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A			
	Western Australia - Traineeship	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A			
		R	etail					
	National – Fee for Service	\$1,500	N/A	N/A	N/A			
	Queensland – Certificate 3 Guarantee	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A			
SIR20216 Certificate II	Queensland – Higher Level Skills	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A			
Retail	Western Australia - Priority Industry Training	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A			
	Western Australia - Traineeship	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A			





Qualification	Fee / Funding Type	Fee For Service	Funded Concession	Funded Non-Concession (25+ Years)	Funded Non-Concession (17-24 years)				
Sport & Fitness									
	National – Fee for Service	\$2,450	N/A	N/A	N/A				
	Queensland – Certificate 3 Guarantee	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A				
SIS30321 Certificate III in Fitness	Queensland – Higher Level Skills	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A				
Filless	Western Australia - Priority Industry Training	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A				
	Western Australia - Traineeship	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A				
	National – Fee for Service	\$3,950	N/A	N/A	N/A				
	Queensland – Certificate 3 Guarantee	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A				
SIS40221 Certificate IV in Fitness	Queensland – Higher Level Skills	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A				
Filless	Western Australia - Priority Industry Training	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A				
	Western Australia - Traineeship	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A				
	National – Fee for Service	\$6,500	N/A	N/A	N/A				
	Queensland – Certificate 3 Guarantee	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A				
SIS50321 Diploma of	Queensland – Higher Level Skills	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A				
Sport	Western Australia - Priority Industry Training	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A				
	Western Australia - Traineeship	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A				





Qualification	Fee / Funding Type	Fee For Service	Funded Concession	Funded Non-Concession (25+ Years)	Funded Non-Concession (17-24 years)					
	Hospitality & Events									
	National – Fee for Service	<mark>\$1,500</mark>	N/A	N/A	N/A					
	Queensland – Certificate 3 Guarantee	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A					
SIT20322 Certificate II in	Queensland – Higher Level Skills	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A					
Hospitality	Western Australia - Priority Industry Training	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A					
	Western Australia - Traineeship	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A					
	National – Fee for Service	\$1,500	N/A	N/A	N/A					
	Queensland – Certificate 3 Guarantee	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A					
SIT20421 Certificate II in Cookery	Queensland – Higher Level Skills	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A					
COOKETY	Western Australia - Priority Industry Training	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A					
	Western Australia - Traineeship	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A					
	National – Fee for Service	\$2,450	N/A	N/A	N/A					
	Queensland – Certificate 3 Guarantee	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A					
SIT30522 Certificate III in	Queensland – Higher Level Skills	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A					
Events	Western Australia - Priority Industry Training	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A					
	Western Australia - Traineeship	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A					





Qualification	Fee / Funding Type	Fee For Service	Funded Concession	Funded Non-Concession (25+ Years)	Funded Non-Concession (17-24 years)
	National – Fee for Service	\$2,700	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Queensland – Certificate 3 Guarantee	N/A	\$13	\$26	\$26
SIT30622 Certificate III in Hospitality	Queensland – Higher Level Skills	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
nospitality	Western Australia - Priority Industry Training	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Western Australia - Traineeship	N/A	N/A N/A	N/A	
	National – Fee for Service	\$12500	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Queensland – Certificate 3 Guarantee	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
SIT30821 Certificate III in Commercial Cookery	Queensland – Higher Level Skills	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Commercial Cookery	Western Australia - Priority Industry Training	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Western Australia - Traineeship	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	National – Fee for Service	<mark>\$3,950</mark>	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Queensland – Certificate 3 Guarantee	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
SIT40422 Certificate IV in	Queensland – Higher Level Skills	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Hospitality	Western Australia - Priority Industry Training	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Western Australia - Traineeship	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A





Qualification	Fee / Funding Type	Fee For Service	Funded Concession	Funded Non-Concession (25+ Years)	Funded Non-Concession (17-24 years)
	National – Fee for Service	\$3,950	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Queensland – Certificate 3 Guarantee	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
SIT40521 Certificate IV Kitchen Management	Queensland – Higher Level Skills	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Kitchen Management	Western Australia - Priority Industry Training	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Western Australia - Traineeship	N/A	N/A N/A	N/A	
	National – Fee for Service	\$6,500	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Queensland – Certificate 3 Guarantee	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
SIT50322 Diploma of Event Management	Queensland – Higher Level Skills	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Event Management	Western Australia - Priority Industry Training	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Western Australia - Traineeship	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	National – Fee for Service	<mark>\$6,500</mark>	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Queensland – Certificate 3 Guarantee	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
SIT50422 Diploma of	Queensland – Higher Level Skills	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Hospitality Management	Western Australia - Priority Industry Training	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Western Australia - Traineeship	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A